ADDRESS

GLENDALE AVENUE
FILL LINE
18239 W GLENDALE

WEST 181 AVENUE
FILL LINE
6542 N 181
6530 N 181

GLENDALE AVENUE
FILL LINE
18125 W GLENDALE

EAST 181 AVENUE
FILL LINE
6825 N 181
6739 N 181
6735 N 181
6723 N 181
6531 N 181
6431 N 181
6401 N 181
6221 N 181
6409 N 181
6523 N 181

CITRUS ROAD
FILL LINE
6920 N CITRUS
6728 N CITRUS
6706 N CITRUS
6806 N CITRUS
6644 N CITRUS
6536 N CITRUS
6508 N CITRUS
6426 N CITRUS
6434 N CITRUS

IRRIGATION SCHEDULE: 6-13-25 thru 6-19-25

DATE

FRI,,
FRI,,

FRI,,
FRI,,
SAT,,

SAT,,
SAT,,

SAT,,
SAT,,
SAT,,
SUN.,
SUN.,
SUN.,
SUN,,

MON.,

MON.
MON
TUE.,

TUE.,
TUE.,
TUE.,
TUE.,

WED.,
WED.,
WED.,
WED.,
WED.,
WED.,

JUNE
JUNE

JUNE
JUNE
JUNE

JUNE
JUNE

JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE

, JUNE
.. JUNE

JUNE

JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE

13
13

13
13
14

14
14

14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
17

17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18

HOURS

.25
3.00

.25
11.00
9.00

.25
2.00

75
3.00
6.00
6.50
3.00
5.00

12.00
3.00
12.00
7.00
6.00

.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
8.00

START STOP
5:30PM 5:45PM
5:45PM 8:45PM
8:45PM 9:00PM
9:00PM 8:00AM SAT
8:00AM 5:00PM
5:00PM 5:15PM
5:15PM 7:15PM
7:15PM 8:00PM
8:00PM 11:00PM
11:00PM 5:00AM SUN
5:00AM 11:30AM
11:30AM 2:30PM
2:30PM 7:30PM
7:30PM 7:30AM MON
7:30AM 10:30AM
10:30AM  10:30PM
10:30PM 5:30AM TUE
5:30AM 11:30AM
11:30AM NOON
NOON 6:00PM
6:00PM MIDNIGHT
MIDNIGHT 6:00AM WED
6:00AM 9:00AM
9:00AM NOON
NOON 2:00PM
2:00PM 6:00PM
6:00PM 10:00PM
10:00PM 6:00AM THUR



183 AVENUE

FILL LINE
6715 N 183
6445 N 183
6417 N 183
6415 N 183
6401 N 183
6239 N 183
6307 N 183
6627 N 183
6523 N 183
6749 N 183
6911 N 183

WEST 181

AVENUE

FILL LINE
6906 N 181
6902 N 181
6826 N 181
6802 N 181
6738 N 181
6702 N 181
6508 N 181
6432 N 181
6242 N 181
6524 N 181
6618 N 181

FRI,,
FRI.,
FRI,,

SAT,,
SAT,,
SAT,,
SAT,,
SUN.,
SUN.,
SUN.,
SUN,,
SUN.,

MON.,
MON.,
MON.,
MON.,
MON.,
MON.,
TUE.,

TUE.,

TUE.,

WED.,
WED.,
WED.,

JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE

JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE

13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18

.25
3.50
10.00
6.00
3.50
6.00
7.00
6.00
1.50
3.00
6.00
8.00

.50
6.00
2.50
4.00
3.00

10.00
4.00
3.00

16.00
6.00
5.50

11.00

5:30PM
5:45PM
9:15PM
7:15AM
1:15PM
4:45PM
10:45PM
5:45AM
11:45AM
1:15PM
4:15PM
10:15PM

6:15AM
6:45AM
12:45PM
3:15PM
7:15PM
10:15PM
8:15AM
12:15PM
3:15PM
7:15AM
1:15PM
6:45PM

5:45PM
9:15PM
7:15AM SAT
1:15PM
4:45PM
10:45PM
5:45AM SUN
11:45AM
1:15PM
4:15PM
10:15PM
6:15AM MON

6:45AM
12:45PM
3:15PM
7:15PM
10:15PM
8:15AM TUE
12:15PM
3:15PM
7:15AM WED
1:15PM
6:45PM
6:00AM THUR



