IRRIGATION SCHEDULE: 6-13-25 thru 6-19-25

ADDRESS	DATE	<u>HOURS</u>	START	STOP
GLENDALE AVENUE				
FILL LINE	FRI., JUNE 13	.25	5:30PM	5:45PM
18239 W GLENDALE	FRI., JUNE 13	3.00	5:45PM	8:45PM
WEST 181 AVENUE				
FILL LINE	FRI., JUNE 13	.25	8:45PM	9:00PM
6542 N 181	FRI., JUNE 13	11.00	9:00PM	8:00AM SAT
6530 N 181	SAT., JUNE 14	9.00	8:00AM	5:00P M
GLENDALE AVENUE				
FILL LINE	SAT., JUNE 14	.25	5:00PM	5:15PM
18125 W GLENDALE	SAT., JUNE 14	2.00	5:15PM	7:15PM
EAST 181 AVENUE				
FILL LINE	SAT., JUNE 14	.75	7:15PM	8:00PM
6825 N 181	SAT., JUNE 14	3.00	8:00PM	11:00PM
6739 N 181	SAT., JUNE 14	6.00	11:00PM	5:00AM SUN
6735 N 181	SUN., JUNE 15	6.50	5:00AM	11:30AM
6723 N 181	SUN., JUNE 15	3.00	11:30AM	2:30PM
6531 N 181	SUN., JUNE 15	5.00	2:30PM	7:30PM
6431 N 181	SUN., JUNE 15	12.00	7:30PM	7:30AM MON
6401 N 181	MON., JUNE 16	3.00	7:30AM	10:30AM
6221 N 181	MON., JUNE 16	12.00	10:30AM	10:30PM
6409 N 181	MON., JUNE 16	7.00	10:30PM	5:30AM TUE
6523 N 181	TUE., JUNE 17	6.00	5:30AM	11:30AM
CITRUS ROAD				
FILL LINE	TUE., JUNE 17	.50	11:30AM	NOON
6920 N CITRUS	TUE., JUNE 17	6.00	NOON	6:00P M
6728 N CITRUS	TUE., JUNE 17	6.00	6:00PM	MIDNIGHT
6706 N CITRUS	TUE., JUNE 17	6.00	MIDNIGHT	6:00AM WED
6806 N CITRUS	WED., JUNE 18	3.00	6:00AM	9:00AM
6644 N CITRUS	WED., JUNE 18	3.00	9:00AM	NOON
6536 N CITRUS	WED., JUNE 18	2.00	NOON	2:00PM
6508 N CITRUS	WED., JUNE 18	4.00	2:00PM	6:00PM
6426 N CITRUS	WED., JUNE 18	4.00	6:00PM	10:00PM
6434 N CITRUS	WED., JUNE 18	8.00	10:00PM	6:00AM THUR

183 AVENUE				
FILL LINE	FRI., JUNE 13	.25	5:30PM	5:45PM
6715 N 183	FRI., JUNE 13	3.50	5:45PM	9:15PM
6445 N 183	FRI., JUNE 13	10.00	9:15P M	7:15AM SAT
6417 N 183	SAT., JUNE 14	6.00	7:15AM	1:15PM
6415 N 183	SAT., JUNE 14	3.50	1:15PM	4:45PM
6401 N 183	SAT., JUNE 14	6.00	4:45PM	10:45PM
6239 N 183	SAT., JUNE 14	7.00	10:45PM	5:45AM SUN
6307 N 183	SUN., JUNE 15	6.00	5:45AM	11:45AM
6627 N 183	SUN., JUNE 15	1.50	11:45AM	1:15PM
6523 N 183	SUN., JUNE 15	3.00	1:15PM	4:15PM
6749 N 183	SUN., JUNE 15	6.00	4:15PM	10:15PM
6911 N 183	SUN., JUNE 15	8.00	10:15PM	6:15AM MON
WEST 181 AVENUE				
FILL LINE	MON., JUNE 16	.50	6:15 <i>A</i> M	6:45AM
6906 N 181	MON., JUNE 16	6.00	6:45 <i>A</i> M	12:45PM
6902 N 181	MON., JUNE 16	2.50	12:45PM	3:15PM
6826 N 181	MON., JUNE 16	4.00	3:15PM	7:15PM
6802 N 181	MON., JUNE 16	3.00	7:15PM	10:15PM
6738 N 181	MON., JUNE 16	10.00	10:15PM	8:15AM TUE
6702 N 181	TUE., JUNE 17	4.00	8:15 <i>A</i> M	12:15PM
6508 N 181	TUE., JUNE 17	3.00	12:15PM	3:15PM
6432 N 181	TUE., JUNE 17	16.00	3:15PM	7:15AM WED
6242 N 181	WED., JUNE 18	6.00	7:15 <i>A</i> M	1:15PM
6524 N 181	WED., JUNE 18	5.50	1:15PM	6:45PM
6618 N 181	WED., JUNE 18	11.00	6:45PM	6:00AM THUR